LoOoNoULRWNE

Ninthe WOLLES

hamok
Omloop : D:05

Afstand : 3400m

Tijd : 1:28:12 (25'56"/km)
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Regionale DE BEELTJENS
WESTERLO 12.12.2021
K.O.L.

8/10 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Paulette BLOMMEN 0:52:28
2. Lisette EYKMANS 0:54:45,019
3. Lieve GEENS 0:55:10

15'35"/km
23'52"/km
56'59"/km
36'45"/km
22'37"/km
26'49"/km
41'12"/km
29'47"/km
18'33"/km
14'13"/km
20'04"/km
23'40"/km
20'09"/km
19'36"/km
19'41"/km
15'16"/km
16'49"/km
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